• has a net worth of more than IDR 50,000,000 (fifty million rupiah) up to a  

maximum of IDR 500,000,000 (five hundred million rupiah) excluding land and  

buildings for business  

• have annual sales of more than Rp.300,000,000.00 (three hundred million  rupiah) 

up to a maximum of Rp.2,500,000,000.00 (two billion five hundred  million 

rupiah).  

3. Medium Enterprises Criteria are as follows: 

• have a net worth of more than Rp. 500,000,000.00 (five hundred million  

rupiah) up to a maximum of Rp. 10,000,000.00 (ten billion rupiah)  

excluding land and building for business  

• have annual sales of more than Rp.2,500,000,000.00 (two billion five  hundred 

million rupiah) up to a maximum of Rp.50,000,000,000.00 (fifty  billion 

rupiah).  

In the characteristics of MSMEs in Indonesia, there are four reasons that explain the  

strategic position of MSMEs in Indonesia. First, MSMEs do not require large capitalas large